c h	120510000164210 elby Cnty Judge /10/2012 10:14:5	of Propale, nc	
THE	BOVE SPACE IS FO	R FILING OFFICE USE O	NLY
r 1b) - do not abbreviate or combine nar	nes		
FIRST NAME	MIDDLE N	JAME	SUFFIX
CITY Helena	STATE	POSTAL CODE 35080	COUNTRY
1f. JURISDICTION OF ORGANIZATIO	DN 1g. ORGA	NIZATIONAL ID #, if any	<u> </u>
btor name (2a or 2b) - do not abbreviate	e or combine names		NO
FIRST NAME LiSa	MIDDLE	IAME	SUFFIX
CITY Helena 2f. JURISDICTION OF ORGANIZATION	STATE AL ON 20 ORGA	POSTAL CODE  ANIZATIONAL ID # if any	COUNTRY
			N
S/P) - insert only <u>one</u> secured party nam	ne (3a or 3b)		<del> </del>
FIRST NAME	MIDDLE	NAME	SUFFIX
CITY		Tagarit sana	
Birmingham	AL	35203	COUNTRY
	described in Item	#14 of this financin	g
W53024C 1000AF	Model:	<del></del>	
21343EP4F	_ Serial :		<del></del>
	THE A  TO THE A	THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR THE ABOVE STATE ABOVE STAT	FIRST NAME  CITY  Helena  If, JURISDICTION OF ORGANIZATION  STATE  POSTAL CODE  AL  STATE  Birmingham  AL  STATE  POSTAL CODE  AL  STATE  POSTAL CODE  AL  STATE  Birmingham  AL  MIDDLE NAME  CITY  Birmingham  AL  MIDDLE NAME  MIDLE NAME  MIDDLE NAME  MIDDLE NAME  MIDDLE NAME  MIDDLE NAME  MIDL

. NAME OF FIRST DEBTOR (1a or 1b	ck) CAREFULLY o) ON RELATED FINANCING STA	TEMENT		
9a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME	<u> </u>			
R				
9b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME	FIRST NAME	MIDDLE NAME, SUFFIX		11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11
Kaaclitt	Jason			
0. MISCELLANEOUS:			20120510000164210 2/4 \$44	11.12111111111111111111111111111111111
			- 1das 51 PCO	18 LE . PE
			Shelby Cnty Judge 01 110. 05/10/2012 10:14:52 AM F	ILED/CER I
	······································		THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFIC	E USE ONLY
1. ADDITIONAL DEBTOR'S EXACT F	ULL LEGAL NAME - insert only one r	name (11a or 11b) - do not abbrevi	ate or combine names	
TIG. ORGANIZATION ON STANIZATION				
OR 11b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME	<del></del>	FIRST NAME	MIDDLE NAME	SUFFIX
			TWO DEL TOTAL	30.11
1c. MAILING ADDRESS		CITY	STATE POSTAL CODE	COUNTRY
				US
1d. TAX ID #: SSN OR EIN ADD'L INFO F	RE 11e. TYPE OF ORGANIZATION	11f. JURISDICTION OF ORGAN	IZATION 11g. ORGANIZATIONAL ID #, if an	
ORGANIZATION DEBTOR	ON I	· 1	! - · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	<del></del>
2. ADDITIONAL SECURED PAR	TY'S or ASSIGNOR S/P'S	NAME - insert only <u>one</u> name (	12a or 12h)	
12a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME		revised insert only one name	128 OF 120)	<u></u>
12b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME		FIRST NAME	MIDDLE NAME	SUFFIX
12c. MAILING ADDRESS		CITY	STATE POSTAL CODE	COUNTRY
	<u> </u>			US
3. This FINANCING STATEMENT covers		16. Additional collateral descrip	otion:	
collateral, or is filed as a fixture filing 4. Description of real estate:	].			
	.1 1 1 1 1			
The real property described or	1 the attached deed:			
5. Name and address of a RECORD OWNER	R of above-described real estate			
(if Debtor does not have a record interest):				
		17 Objective to the second of		
		17. Check only if applicable and		<del></del>
		Debtor is a Trust or T 18. Check <u>only</u> if applicable and		Decedent's E
				· = <del></del> -

Debtor is a TRANSMITTING UTILITY

Filed in connection with a Manufactured-Home Transaction — effective 30 years

Filed in connection with a Public-Finance Transaction — effective 30 years

## SEND TAX NOTICE TO:

	(Name) Je	ason Radcliff
This instance and the	736 #e1	old Cahaba Dr. Lena, Al. 35080
This instrument was prepared by	(Address)	
Namel Patricia K. Martin, PC 2090 Columbiana Rd.	<del> </del>	
Madr Birmingham, Al. 35216		20050321000125930 1/2 \$25.00 Shelby Cnty Judge of Probate,Al
From J-J-S Rev. S/RZ WARRANTY DEED, JOINT TENANTS WITH RIGHT OF SURVIVORS	HIP - MAGIC CITY TITLE COMPANY, INC., MEMI	03/21/2005 10:42:28AM FILED/CER
Shelby County } KNOW	ALL MEN BY THESE PRESENTS,	*\0\000·00
That in consideration of Ten and no/100	(\$10.00)	DÓLLARS
and other good and valuable con to the undersigned grantor or grantors in hand paid by the	sideration	acknowledged. we.
Jason Radcliff and his wife Lis (herein referred to as grantors) do grant, bargain, sell and Jason Radcliff and Lisa Radcliff	d convey unto	iff, a married man
(herein referred to as CRANTEES) as joint tenants, with	right of survivorship, the following described	d real estate situated in
Shelby	County, Alabama to-wit:	
Lot 606, according to the Surve Map Book 23, Page 150, in the		
Mineral and mining rights excep	ted.	
Subject to all easements, restr	ictions and rights of way of	f record.
Grantor Jay W. Radcliff is a mais not the homestead of the Gra		perty described herein
The purpose of this deed is to joint tenants with right of sur	convey title to Jason Radcl: vivorship. They are both G	iff and Lisa Radcliff as rantors and Grantees.
20120510000164210 3/4	4 \$44.70	
Shelby Cnty Judge of 05/10/2012 10:14:52 (	Probate, AL	Shelby County, AL 03/21/2005 State of Alabama
05/10/2012 10:14.52 1		Deed Tax:\$10.00
TO HAVE AND TO HOLD Unto the said GRANTE the intention of the parties to this conveyance, that tun the grantees herein in the event one grantee herein surif one does not survive the other, then the heirs and assign And I (we) do for myself (ourselves) and for my (ou and assigns, that I am (we are) lawfully seized in fee sin above; that I (we) have a good right to sell and convey that I warrant and defend the same to the said GRANTEE	less the joint tenancy hereby created is sever vives the other, the entire interest in fee sim gns of the grantees herein shall take as tenant r) heirs, executors, and administrators cover uple of said premises; that they are free from the same as aforesaid; that I (we) will and my	the shall pass to the surviving grantee, and the surviving grantee, and the surviving grantee, and the said GRANTEES, their heirs in all encumbrances, unless otherwise noted y (our) heirs, executors and administrators
IN WITNESS WHEREOF. WE have her	eunto set Olir hand(s) ar	nd seaks), this
day of February, 2005	~~~·	
WITNESS:		
	(Seal) Door !	(Soal)
	JASON RADSL	JEF (A)
	(Seal) LISA RADCLIFF	(Seal)
	(Seal) X (	IFF (Seal)
STATE OF ALABAMA  COUNTY }		
the undersigned	a Notar	ry Public in and for said County, in said State,
	his wife Lisa Radcliff	
whose name & are signed to the fo	regoing conveyance, and who are	known to me, acknowledged before me
on this day, that, being informed of the contents of the co	nveyance they have	executed the same voluntarily
on the day the same bears date.	7 day of February, 20	05 A.D.,
Given under my hand and official seal this		tativica V Notine 6/2

20050321000125930 2/2 \$25.00 Shelby Cnty Judge of Probate, AL 03/21/2005 10:42:28AM FILED/CERT

STATE OF Arkansas COUNTY OF Pulaski

I, the undersigned, a Notary Public in and for said county in said state, hereby certify that Jay W. Radcliff, a married man whose name is signed to the foregoing conveyance and who is known to me, acknowledged before me on this day, that being informed of the contents of the conveyance, he has executed the same voluntarily on the day the same bears date.

Given under my hand and official seal this the 4 of February, 2005.

NOTARY PUBLIC

MY COMMISSION EXPIRES:

9-11-2012

"NOTARY SEAL."
Linda J. Steinkraus, Notary Public
Pulaski County, State of Adiamsas
My Commission Expires 9/17/2012

20120510000164210 4/4 \$44.70 20120510000164210 of Probate, AL Shelby Cnty Judge of Probate, AL 05/10/2012 10:14:52 AM FILED/CERT